    Bitebi
    Bitebi
Product feature
1. In accordance with ISO6432 standard(Φ8~Φ25).
2. Front and back cover owns fixed bumper pad which can
    reduce the impact of direction-change of the cylinder.
3. There are several mode of back cover, which makes the
    installation of cylinder more convenient.

S: With magnet
Inner structure and material of major parts
Ordering code
□
-
-
--
⑧ Thread type
Blank：G thread
PT：PT thread
-
-
-
CA-
-CA
□
□
Stainless steel mini cylinder——MI Series
①Model
MI: Mini cylinder(Double acting)
MIC Mini cylinder Double acting with cushion
MSI Mini cylinder Single acting push
MTI Mini cylinder Single acting pull
MID Mini cylinder Double rod
MICD Mini cylinder Double rod with cushion
MIJ Mini cylinder Adjustable stroke
MICJ: Mini cylinder(Adjustable stroke with cushion)
②Bore size
Bore size Series
8 10 12 16 20 25 32 40 MI
16 20 25 32 40 MIC
8 10 12 16 20 25 32 40
MSI
MTI
MID
16 20 25 32 40 MICD
8 10 12 16 20 25 32 40 MIJ
16 20 25 32 40 MICJ
③Stroke
Refer to stroke
table for details
⑦Mounting type
Mounting type Series
Blank: No accessories
MSI
MIC
MI
MTI
FA: FA type
SDB: SDB type
LB: LB type
TC: TC type
Blank: No accessories
MICD
MIJ
MICJ
MID
FA: FA type
LB: LB type
TC: TC type
⑥Back cover
Back cover Series Bore size
CA: Pivot type
MI
MSI
MTI
Φ8~Φ25
U: Perpendicular 90 Φ8~Φ40
R: Axial air-in Φ16~Φ40
CM: Round-end type Φ16~Φ40
CA: Pivot type
MIC
Φ16~Φ25

    Bitebi
Stainless steel mini cylinder——MI Series
List for ordering code of accessories
   Accessories
Bore size
 Mounting accessories Knuckle Sensor switch
LB FA SDB TC I Y F U CS1-G DS1-G
8
F-MI10LB F-MI8FA F-MI8SDB F-MI10TC F-M4X070I F-M4X070Y F-M4X070F F-M4X070U
CS1-G DS1-G
10
12
F-MI12LB F-MI12FA F-MI12SDB F-MI12TC F-M6X100I F-M6X100Y F-M6X100F F-M6X100U
16
20
F-MI20LB F-MI20FA F-MI20SDB F-MI20TC
F-M8X125I F-M8X125Y F-M8X125F F-M8X125U
25
F-M10X125I F-M10X125Y F-M10X125F F-M10X125U
32 F-MI32LB - F-MI32SDB F-MI32TC
40 F-MI40LB - F-MI40SDB F-MI40TC F-M12X125I F-M12X125Y F-M12X125F F-M12X125U
Accessories
Cylinder model
Mounting accessories Knuckle Sensor switch
LB FA SDB TC I Y U F CS1-G DS1-G